
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,6
acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)4
acpp015836 CARRERAS INVERNO, DANIEL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp008433 MONGE RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO (+)3 (+)3 (+)3,1
acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 1,4 1 1,2
acpp001344 LLORET ESPINET, FREDERIC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp001388 GARCIA GALAN, VITO-VICENTE (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)5,1
acpp020756 CUZZOLIN *, FERRUCCIO 1,2 1 1,1
acpp008710 RAJA MASSO, VENANCI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,6
acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
acpp005412 COLOME MATO, JORDI 0 0 0
acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,8
acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
acpp015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 1,8 2 1,6
acpp011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 4,2 3 4
acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
acpp003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
acpp004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER 0,2 0 0,1
acpp009719 TOMAS BARTRA, EDUARD 4,7 4 4,6
acpp018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN 0,1 0 0,1
acpp004337 VILA PLANAGUMA, ENRIC 0 0 0
acpp001035 SERRANO ESTAPE, OSCAR (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
acpp011106 LORENZO ROMEU, PAULI 9,5 8 9,5
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI 0,3 0 0,3
acpp002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 6,6 5 6,6
acpp008640 GOMEZ SACRISTAN, FELIX CARLOS0 0 0
acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,9 1 0,9
acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC 0 0 0
acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp001601 SAURA GARROTE, XAVIER 3,9 3 3,8
acpp018175 JOU CIURANA, MONTSE 7,6 6 7,5
acpp000141 MASSANA DIEGUEZ, JORGE 7,4 5 7,3
acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 2,4 2 2,3
acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,7 1 0,7
acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC 0,7 1 0,7
acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
acpp003391 BOSCH JULIA, JOSEP 2,3 2 2,3
acpp018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,7 1 0,7
acpp010618 MOLINA ORENCH, JOAN (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
acpp004691 VILLODRES RAMOS, EMILIO (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
acpp001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 8,1 6 8,1
acpp013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 3,7 3 3,7
acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT 3,7 3 3,7
acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2 2 2
acpp016724 MORON LUNA, DONATO 4,8 4 4,8
acpp021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO7,1 5 7,1
acpp008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 3,6 3 3,6
acpp003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,7 2 1,7
acpp022485 LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE 3,3 2 3,3
acpp002100 VICH FIGA, LLUÍS 3,6 3 3,6
acpp006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 5,5 5 5,5
acpp023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 5,6 5 5,6
acpp001821 COLL ROMANS, DOLORS 2,2 2 2,2
acpp001638 BOSCH FERROMONER, ESTEVE 5,6 5 5,6
acpp006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4,3 3 4,3
acpp005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,5 3 3,5
acpp023459 LASSUS BARTRES, JOSEP 6,2 5 6,2
acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 6,5 5 6,5
acpp005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 4 3 4
acpp012868 CAPELLA PALE, MARTI 3,7 3 3,7
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PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC
XV Aniversari Franciac - Cuatro Bolas - Mejor Bola - Stableford

 Sexo: TODOS - Tipo de cálculo: SCRATCH
Acumulado hasta vuelta:1

44 431



acpp001626 ESTEVE ESCRIHUELA, CARLES 11,6 9 11,6
acpp001625 ESTEVE SERRULLA, ELADIO 10,8 8 10,8
acpp015555 RAMOS CUADRADO, PAULI 1,7 2 1,7
acpp020772 MALLAFRE MIRA, JOAN 8,6 7 8,6
acpp023800 COSTA SURRIBAS, JORDI 9,6 8 9,6
acpp001588 BOU MIAS, ANTONI 6,4 5 6,4
acpp006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
acpp008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,2 5 7,2
acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 3,7 3 3,7
acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 5,4 4 5,4
acpp023803 GOMEZ SANDONIS, XAVIER 8,5 7 8,4
acpp024141 JORNET BONET, MARTA 20,1 15 20
acpp017722 GALINDO VICENTE, FRANCESC XAVIER8 6 8
acpp001961 VERDAGUER JUVANTENY, MODEST3,9 3 3,9
acpp021462 ANGELATS CAMPS, XAVIER 5,2 4 5,2
acpp023781 PLACIN HOLGUIN, JOSE ANTONIO 3,5 3 3,5
acpp015881 RUBIO VALDERRAMA, JOHNNY 4,6 4 4,6
acpp018818 BUSQUETS FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR12,3 9 12,3
acpp006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 3,9 3 3,9
acpp006120 ALVAREZ VELA, ESTHER 5,6 5 5,6
acpp001709 REGAS MORATONES, RAMON 4,6 4 4,6
acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,8 3 3,8
acpp004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 7,3 5 7,3
acpp004761 CABA NAVAL, PEDRO 9,7 8 9,7
acpp014361 ROIG-SERRA PLANAS DE FARNES, JOSEP MARIA21 16 21
acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL6 5 6

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,6
acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)4
acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 1,4 1 1,2
acpp015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 1,8 2 1,6
acpp011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 4,2 3 4
acpp015836 CARRERAS INVERNO, DANIEL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp008433 MONGE RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO (+)3 (+)3 (+)3,1
acpp020756 CUZZOLIN *, FERRUCCIO 1,2 1 1,1
acpp008710 RAJA MASSO, VENANCI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,6
acpp001601 SAURA GARROTE, XAVIER 3,9 3 3,8
acpp018175 JOU CIURANA, MONTSE 7,6 6 7,5
acpp004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER 0,2 0 0,1
acpp009719 TOMAS BARTRA, EDUARD 4,7 4 4,6
acpp000141 MASSANA DIEGUEZ, JORGE 7,4 5 7,3
acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 2,4 2 2,3
acpp023803 GOMEZ SANDONIS, XAVIER 8,5 7 8,4
acpp024141 JORNET BONET, MARTA 20,1 15 20
acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
acpp005412 COLOME MATO, JORDI 0 0 0
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI 0,3 0 0,3
acpp002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 6,6 5 6,6
acpp016724 MORON LUNA, DONATO 4,8 4 4,8
acpp021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO7,1 5 7,1
acpp001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 8,1 6 8,1
acpp013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 3,7 3 3,7
acpp001626 ESTEVE ESCRIHUELA, CARLES 11,6 9 11,6
acpp001625 ESTEVE SERRULLA, ELADIO 10,8 8 10,8
acpp018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN 0,1 0 0,1
acpp004337 VILA PLANAGUMA, ENRIC 0 0 0
acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
acpp003391 BOSCH JULIA, JOSEP 2,3 2 2,3
acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT 3,7 3 3,7
acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2 2 2
acpp006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 5,5 5 5,5
acpp023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 5,6 5 5,6
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acpp023800 COSTA SURRIBAS, JORDI 9,6 8 9,6
acpp001588 BOU MIAS, ANTONI 6,4 5 6,4
acpp001344 LLORET ESPINET, FREDERIC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp001388 GARCIA GALAN, VITO-VICENTE (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)5,1
acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC 0 0 0
acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp008640 GOMEZ SACRISTAN, FELIX CARLOS0 0 0
acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,9 1 0,9
acpp018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,7 1 0,7
acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,7 1 0,7
acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC 0,7 1 0,7
acpp022485 LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE 3,3 2 3,3
acpp002100 VICH FIGA, LLUÍS 3,6 3 3,6
acpp001035 SERRANO ESTAPE, OSCAR (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
acpp011106 LORENZO ROMEU, PAULI 9,5 8 9,5
acpp001821 COLL ROMANS, DOLORS 2,2 2 2,2
acpp001638 BOSCH FERROMONER, ESTEVE 5,6 5 5,6
acpp023459 LASSUS BARTRES, JOSEP 6,2 5 6,2
acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 6,5 5 6,5
acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
acpp003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
acpp008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 3,6 3 3,6
acpp003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,7 2 1,7
acpp006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4,3 3 4,3
acpp005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,5 3 3,5
acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,8
acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
acpp005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 4 3 4
acpp012868 CAPELLA PALE, MARTI 3,7 3 3,7
acpp015555 RAMOS CUADRADO, PAULI 1,7 2 1,7
acpp020772 MALLAFRE MIRA, JOAN 8,6 7 8,6
acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 3,7 3 3,7
acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 5,4 4 5,4
acpp014361 ROIG-SERRA PLANAS DE FARNES, JOSEP MARIA21 16 21
acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL6 5 6
acpp021462 ANGELATS CAMPS, XAVIER 5,2 4 5,2
acpp023781 PLACIN HOLGUIN, JOSE ANTONIO 3,5 3 3,5
acpp017722 GALINDO VICENTE, FRANCESC XAVIER8 6 8
acpp001961 VERDAGUER JUVANTENY, MODEST3,9 3 3,9
acpp015881 RUBIO VALDERRAMA, JOHNNY 4,6 4 4,6
acpp018818 BUSQUETS FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR12,3 9 12,3
acpp010618 MOLINA ORENCH, JOAN (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
acpp004691 VILLODRES RAMOS, EMILIO (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
acpp006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
acpp008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,2 5 7,2
acpp006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 3,9 3 3,9
acpp006120 ALVAREZ VELA, ESTHER 5,6 5 5,6
acpp001709 REGAS MORATONES, RAMON 4,6 4 4,6
acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,8 3 3,8
acpp004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 7,3 5 7,3
acpp004761 CABA NAVAL, PEDRO 9,7 8 9,7
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